Historic Rural Hill Cultural Center
2017 Preferred Caterers

Best Impressions

bestimpressionscaterers.com, Crystal Harrell, 704.333.9779 ext 121, crystal.harrell@bestimpressionscaterers.com

Sprout Catering

www.sproutcharlotte.com, Julie Vieau, 704.881,2368, julie.sproutcharlotte@gmail.com

Plate Perfect Catering

www.plateperfectcatering.com, Taryn George, 704.714.9893, tgeorge@plateperfectcatering.com

Roots

www.rootsfarmfood.com, Kellyn Stamey, 704-945-1961, kellyn@rootsfarmfood.com

Armin’s Catering

www.arminscatering.com, Sarah Shepardson, 704.417.5884, sarah@arminscatering.com

Bouk Catering

www.BoukCatering.com, Tara Thigpen, 704.584.9132, tthigpen@boukmanagement.com

Queen City Catering Company

www.QCcatering.com, Liz Vetter, 704-305-7778, lvetter@qccatering.com

La-tea-da’s Catering & Events

www.lateadas.com, Emily Schetman, 704.338.6864, emliy@lateadas.com
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